Dr.  Dennis

Dr.  Robert
Dr.  Kumar
Dr.  Damian
Dr.  Lenly
Dr. Jane
Dr. Tom

Dr.  Victoria
Dr. Edward
Ms. Robin
Ms. Kayla
Dr. Barbara
Ms. Rena
Ms.  Amy
Ms. Esma
Ms.  Lexi

Tennant
Owens
Yelamarthi
Kubiak
Weathers
Baker
Timmerman
Ayres
Beason (Chair)
Eberle
Wilson
Jared

Wood

Hill

Fidan
Hall

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

ADMISSIONS AND CREDITS COMMITTEE

Classification

2024-2025

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Student
Student

5073
5145
5005
5054
5015
5112
5022
5034
5091
5121
5185
5001
5106
5033

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Karen Lykins
Resource Person: Dr. Sharon Huo

dtennant@tntech.edu
rowens@tntech.edu
kyelamarthi@tntech.edu
dkubiak@tntech.edu
Iweathers@tntech.edu
jbaker@tntech.edu
ttimmerman@tntech.edu
Vayres@tntech.edu
ebeason@tntech.edu
rleberle@tntech.edu
kiwilson@tntech.edu
bjared@tntech.edu
rwood@tntech.edu
amyhill@tntech.edu

efidan42@tntech.edu
amhall46@tntech.edu

2027
2027
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026

2025
2025

2/4/2025



